
NABIP Membership Chair Hot Sheet 
2023/2024 Season 

Keith Wallace Leslie Shelton Charlene Hogeland 
Incoming Nat’l Chair Incoming Nat’l Vice-Chair Incoming Nat’l Membership Manager 

keith@riceinsurance.com leslies@wilsonalbers.com charlene.hogeland@blackgould.com 
360-603-4345 512-902-9666 602-999-8955

 Main NABIP Website:  https://nabip.org/  (Be sure to log in at this point so all links work correctly)

 Microsite:  https://welcometonabip.org/

 Member Benefits: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/member-benefits

 Membership Resources: https://nabip.org/membership-resources

o Mentor Program: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/mentor-program

o Podcasts: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/podcasts

o Compliance Corner: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/compliance-corner

o Publications: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/publications

o LPRT: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/lprt-leading-producers-round-table

o Medicare Portal: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/medicare-portal

▪ Medicare Advantage: https://nabip.org/professional-development/medicare-
advantage-certification

o B2B: https://nabip.org/membership-resources/b2b-discussion-groups

 Agency Dues Model (ADM): https://nabip.org/membership/agency-dues-model

 Events Page: https://nabip.org/events-view-events-by-either-a-list-or-calendar-view

 Find an Agent: https://forms.nabip.org/consumer/findagent2.cfm

 Find a Chapter: https://nabip.org/who-we-are/find-a-chapter

 Board of Trustees: https://nabip.org/who-we-are/board-of-trustees

 NABIP Staff Directory: https://nabip.org/who-we-are/staff-directory

 Extracting NABIP Value: https://nabip.org/media/8271/extracting-value-from-nabip-membership.pdf

 Chapter Leadership Resources: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources

o National Committees: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/national-committees

o Leadership Academy:  https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/leadership-academy

o Awards: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/awards
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▪ President’s Triple Crown Award: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/awards/presidents-
triple-crown-program  

 
o Guidebooks:  https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/guidebooks  

 
▪ Membership Chair’s Guidebook: https://nabip.org/media/7949/nabip-membership-chair-

guidebook-2023.pdf  
 

▪ Recruiting & Retention Manual: https://nabip.org/media/7947/recruiting-retention-2023-
nabipedited.pdf  

 
 Chapter Tools: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/chapter-tools 

 
o Membership: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/chapter-tools/membership  

 
o Chapter Resources & Tools: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/chapter-tools/chapter-

resources-tools  
 

o Professional Development Toolbox: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/chapter-
tools/professional-development  

 
▪ Professional Development: https://nabip.org/professional-development  

 
 Leadership Reports: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports  

 
o Membership Reports: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports/membership  

 
o eCommerce: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports/ecommerce-items  

 
o Chapter Dues Reports: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports/ecommerce-

items  
 

o Sponsor Reports: https://nabip.org/chapter-resources/leadership-reports/sponsor-reports  
 

 Advocacy: https://nabip.org/advocacy 
 

o Leg Issues: https://nabip.org/advocacy/legislative-issues 
 

o Operation Shout: https://nabip.quorum.us/action_center/  
 

o PAC: https://nabip.org/advocacy/nabip-pac 
 

 DEI: https://nabip.org/diversity-equity-inclusion 
 

 Mergers & Acquisitions: https://nabip.org/mergers-and-acquisitions-portal 
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